
Table Tennis - Table Tennis Doubles

Women 50 - 54
Place Partners

1 Diana Ditto,KIMBERLY BARNHART

Women 70 - 74
Place Partners

1 sondra tornga,Suzanne Glendenning

Women 75 - 79
Place Partners

1 ALICE TYM,Ruth Gove

Women 80 - 84
Place Partners

1 MARY WALKER,JOYCE MANIS

Men 50 - 54
Place Partners

1 Larry Gaines,JEFF BRIGHT

2 JOHN WALKER,ANEEL PANDEY

Men 55 - 59
Place Partners

1 Dennis Rountree,RICHARD BARTELT

2 Darin Lloyd,JIM CAMPBELL

Men 60 - 64
Place Partners

1 David Phelps,Octavio Pinell

2 Dwight Garner,James Metcalf

Men 65 - 69
Place Partners

1 Qijia Wu,WILLIAM MCDANIEL

2 Mike Pethel,PHILIP KROPP

Men 70 - 74
Place Partners

1 Wayne Williams,Everett Hunley

2 Ron Sullivan,PAUL BARNHART

3 Jack Owenby,MAXIE HOLT



4 Paul Reed,KEN FREEZE

Men 75 - 79
Place Partners

1 Bobby Weaver,Lawrence Taylor

2 Paul Poindexter,Tim Armour

Men 80 - 84
Place Partners

1 BILLY NEELY,Dwain Kitchel



Table Tennis - Table Tennis Mixed

Mixed 50 - 54
Place Partners

1 Barbara Snyder,JOHN BUSBY

2 Ron Sullivan,Diana Ditto

3 KIMBERLY BARNHART,PAUL BARNHART

Mixed 60 - 64
Place Partners

1 RICHARD BARTELT,Charlene Cage

Mixed 65 - 69
Place Partners

1 ALICE TYM,Denis Fritchie

Mixed 70 - 74
Place Partners

1 Mike Pethel,Suzanne Glendenning

2 Dwight Garner,Pam Garner

Mixed 75 - 79
Place Partners

1 Lawrence Taylor,Norma Taylor

2 Russell Gallimore,Peggy Cupples

Mixed 80 - 84
Place Partners

1 Dwain Kitchel,Jinny Longee

2 BILLY NEELY,Ruth Gove

3 JOHN WALKER,MARY WALKER

4 Norwood Gove,JOYCE MANIS



Table Tennis - Table Tennis Singles

Women 50 - 54
Place Name Age

1 13080 Diana Ditto 51

2 12907 KIMBERLY BARNHART 52

Women 60 - 64
Place Name Age

1 13229 Mary Chapman 60

Women 65 - 69
Place Name Age

1 13684 Charlene Cage 65

Women 70 - 74
Place Name Age

1 13219 Barbara Snyder 72

2 13279 Suzanne Glendenning 72

3 13307 Pam Garner 71

Women 75 - 79
Place Name Age

1 12981 ALICE TYM 76

2 13130 Peggy Cupples 79

3 13000 Donna Beeler 78

Women 80 - 84
Place Name Age

2 12995 Ruth Gove 81

3 13156 MARY WALKER 81

4 13370 JOYCE MANIS 81

Women 85 - 89
Place Name Age

1 13491 Jinny Longee 85

Men 50 - 54
Place Name Age

1 13175 Roger Dickson 51

2 13372 ANEEL PANDEY 52

3 13351 JEFF BRIGHT 54

4 13396 Brian Dunn 52



Men 55 - 59
Place Name Age

1 13408 Dennis Rountree 59

2 12954 Darin Lloyd 57

Men 60 - 64
Place Name Age

1 13027 Larry Thoman 62

2 12895 Octavio Pinell 62

3 12899 David Phelps 64

4 13781 RICHARD BARTELT 63

Men 65 - 69
Place Name Age

2 13237 Denis Fritchie 69

3 13462 Charles Collins 66

4 12905 JIM CAMPBELL 69

Men 70 - 74
Place Name Age

1 13135 Wayne Williams 71

1 13928 Qijia Wu 70

2 13304 Dwight Garner 74

3 13220 Everett Hunley 74

4 13013 Mike Pethel 71

Men 75 - 79
Place Name Age

2 12910 Paul Reed 76

3 12968 Lawrence Taylor 77

4 13070 Bobby Weaver 79

Men 80 - 84
Place Name Age

1 13121 JOHN WALKER 81

1 13574 Paul Poindexter 80

3 12908 PAUL BARNHART 82

4 13529 Tim Armour 82

Men 85 - 89
Place Name Age

1 13448 BILLY NEELY 86



2 12996 Norwood Gove 86

2 13046 Dwain Kitchel 85


